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Empties SLOVEO MON TRNAVA SK 10:00 J-4

PCA TT TRNAVA SK 0 0,00 0:00 00:00 0,00 0,00 11:31 J-4

ROUTE CZ 70 70 70 60 1,17 1:10 01:10 Driving D 1,17 1,17 12:41 J-4

BORDER SK-CZ BORDER 70 0,00 0:00 01:10 Driving D 0,00 1,17 12:41 J-4

ROUTE CZ 225 295 70 3,21 3:12 04:22 Driving D 3,21 4,38 15:54 J-4

DAILY BREAK TIME CZ 437 295 11,00 11:00 15:22 Break Time P 0,00 4,38 2:54 J-3

ROUTE CZ 212 507 70 3,03 3:01 18:24 Driving D 3,03 7,41 5:56 J-3

BORDER CZ-DE BORDER 507 0,00 0:00 18:24 Driving D 0,00 7,41 5:56 J-3

ROUTE DE 103 610 70 1,47 1:28 19:52 Driving D 1,47 8,88 7:24 J-3

BREAK TIME DE 610 0,75 0:45 20:37 Break Time P 0,00 8,88 8:09 J-3

ROUTE DE 315 609 925 70 4,50 4:30 25:07 Driving D 4,50 13,38 12:39 J-3

DAILY BREAK TIME DE 925 11,00 11:00 36:07 Break Time P 0,00 13,38 23:39 J-3

ROUTE DE 191 1116 70 2,73 2:43 38:51 Driving D 2,73 16,11 2:23 J-2

BORDER DE-BEL BORDER 1116 0,00 0:00 38:51 Driving D 0,00 16,11 2:23 J-2

ROUTE BEL 124 1240 70 1,77 1:46 40:37 Driving D 1,77 17,88 4:09 J-2

BREAK TIME BEL 191 1240 0,75 0:45 41:22 Break Time P 0,00 17,88 4:54 J-2

ROUTE BEL 67 1307 70 0,96 0:57 42:20 Driving D 0,96 18,84 5:52 J-2

BORDER BEL-FR BORDER 1307 0,00 0:00 42:20 Driving D 0,00 18,84 5:52 J-2

ROUTE FR 80 80 1387 70 1,14 1:08 43:28 Driving D 1,14 19,98 7:00 J-2 7:00 J-2

UM CORPORATIONBIACHE SAINT VAASTFR 1387 1,00 1:00 44:28Handling supplier T 0,00 19,98 8:00 J-2 8:00 J-2

ROUTE FR 16 16 1403 30 0,53 0:32 45:00 Driving D 0,53 20,51 8:32 J-2 8:32 J-2

BREAK TIME FR 1403 0,21 0:12 45:13 Break Time P 0,00 20,51 8:45 J-2 8:45 J-2

SOCIETE NOUVELLE  DOUAI FR 1403 0,75 0:45 45:58Handling supplier T 0,00 20,51 9:30 J-2 9:30 J-2

ROUTE FR 9 9 1412 37 0,24 00:14 46:13 Driving D 0,24 20,76 9:45 J-2 9:45 J-2

SOCIETE NOUVELLESIN LE NOBLE FR 1412 0,75 00:45 46:58Handling supplier T 0,00 20,76 10:30 J-2 10:30 J-2

ROUTE FR 54 54 1466 70 0,77 00:46 47:44 Driving D 0,77 21,53 11:16 J-2 11:16 J-2

BORDER FR-BEL BORDER 1466 0,00 00:00 47:44 Driving D 0,00 21,53 11:16 J-2 11:16 J-2

ROUTE BEL 59 1525 70 0,84 00:50 48:34 Driving D 0,84 22,37 12:06 J-2 12:06 J-2

DAILY BREAK TIME BEL 191 1525 11,00 11:00 59:34 Break time P 0,00 22,37 23:06 J-2 23:06 J-2

ROUTE BEL 132 1657 70 1,89 01:53 61:28 Driving D 1,89 24,26 1:00 J-1 1:00 J-1

BORDER BEL-DE BORDER 1657 0,00 00:00 61:28 Driving D 0,00 24,26 1:00 J-1 1:00 J-1

ROUTE DE 183 1840 70 2,61 02:36 64:04 Driving D 2,61 26,87 3:36 J-1 3:36 J-1

BREAK TIME DE 1840 0,75 00:45 64:49 Break time P 0,00 26,87 4:21 J-1 4:21 J-1

ROUTE DE 315 609 2155 70 4,50 04:30 69:19 Driving D 4,50 31,37 8:51 J-1 8:51 J-1

DAILY BREAK TIME DE 2155 12,39 12:23 81:43 Break time P 0,00 31,37 21:15 J-1 21:15 J-1

ROUTE DE 111 2266 70 1,59 01:35 83:18 Driving D 1,59 32,96 22:50 J-1 22:50 J-1

BORDER DE-CZ BORDER 2266 0,00 00:00 83:18 Driving D 0,00 32,96 22:50 J-1 22:50 J-1

ROUTE CZ 204 2470 70 2,91 02:54 86:13 Driving D 2,91 35,87 1:45 J 1:45 J

BREAK TIME CZ 437 2470 0,75 00:45 86:58 Break time P 0,00 35,87 2:30 J 2:30 J

ROUTE CZ 233 2703 70 3,33 03:19 90:18 Driving D 3,33 39,20 5:50 J 5:50 J

BORDER CZ-SK BORDER 2703 0,00 00:00 90:18 Driving D 0,00 39,20 5:50 J 5:50 J

ROUTE SK 70 70 2773 60 1,17 01:10 91:28 Driving D 1,17 40,37 7:00 J 7:00 J

Arrival TR30 TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 91:58 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 7:30 J 7:30 J

Unloading 1F1 TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 92:28 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 8:00 J

Empties Sloveo FER TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 92:58 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 8:30 J 8:30 J

Arrival TR31 TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 93:28 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 9:00 J 9:00 J

Unloading 4M1 TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 93:58 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 9:30 J 9:30 J

Empties SLOVEO MON TRNAVA SK 0,50 00:30 94:28 Handling plant T 0,00 40,37 10:00 J
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Empties SLOVEO MON TRNAVA SK 10:00 J-2

PCA TRNAVA SK 0 0,00 0:00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10:53 J-2

ROUTE SK 89 89 65 1,37 1:22 1,37 Driving D 1,37 1,37 12:15 J-2

BREAK TIME SK 271 89 0,75 0:45 2,12 Break Time P 0,00 1,37 13:00 J-2

ROUTE SK 182 271 65 2,80 2:48 4,92 Driving D 2,80 4,17 15:48 J-2

FRONTIERE SK-PL TRSTENA BORDER 271 0,00 0:00 4,92 Driving D 0,00 4,17 15:48 J-2

ROUTE PL 85 356 50 1,70 1:42 6,62 Driving D 1,70 5,87 17:30 J-2

DAILY BREAK TIME PL 260 356 11,00 11:00 17,62 Break Time P 0,00 5,87 4:30 J-1

ROUTE PL 175 531 50 3,50 3:30 21,12 Driving D 3,50 9,37 8:00 J-1

BWI KROSNO PL 531 2,00 2:00 23,12 Handling supplier T 0,00 9,37 10:00 J-1

ROUTE PL 46 577 46 1,00 1:00 24,12 Driving D 1,00 10,37 11:00 J-1

BREAK TIME PL 293 577 0,75 0:45 24,87 Break Time P 0,00 10,37 11:45 J-1

ROUTE PL 247 824 55 4,49 4:29 29,36 Driving D 4,49 14,86 16:15 J-1

HUTCHINSON
BIELSKO 

BIALA PL 824
0,75 0:45 30,11 Handling supplier T 0,00 14,86 17:00

J-1

DAILY BREAK TIME PL 824 11,00 11:00 41,11 Break time P 0,00 14,86 4:00 J

ROUTE PL 42 42 866 47 0,89 0:53 42,00 Driving D 0,89 15,75 4:54 J

BORDER PL-CZ Cesky tesin BORDER 866 0,00 0:00 42,00 Driving D 0,00 15,75 4:54 J

ROUTE CZ 38 38 904 65 0,58 0:35 42,59 Driving D 0,58 16,34 5:29 J

BORDER CZ-SK Svrcinovec BORDER 904 0,00 0:00 42,59 Driving D 0,00 16,34 5:29 J

ROUTE SK 196 196 1100 65 3,02 3:00 45,60 Driving D 3,02 19,35 8:30 J

Arrival TR31 TRNAVA SK 0,50 0:30 46,10 Handling plant T 0,00 19,35 9:00 J

Unloading 4M1 TRNAVA SK 0,50 0:30 46,60 Handling plant T 0,00 19,35 9:30 J

Empties SLOVEO MON TRNAVA SK 0,50 0:30 47,10 Handling plant T 0,00 19,35 10:00 J

Departure  PCA Trnava TRNAVA SK

Distance Time Schedule RT Schedule STSteps


